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Sample ID Sample Date Sample Time Source External ID Lead Units 

W1170170 

W1170171 

W1170172 

W11 70173 

W1170174 

05/23/17 

05/23/17 

05/23/17 

05/23/17 

05/23/17 

Source Source Description 

06:01 AM 

06:03 AM 

06:06AM 

06:09 AM 

06:11 AM 

SAMPLE 1 Inside K-1 room next to restroom, bubbler at sink 

SAMPLE 1 

SAMPLE 2 

SAMPLE 3 

SAMPLE 4 

SAMPLE 5 

SAMPLE 2 Inside K-2 between restrooms, two sinks with bubblers , bubbler on right sink 

SAMPLE 3 Classrooms 1-8 bldg , Exterior corner next to room 1. single bubbler fountain 

3710020-BEB-A 

3710020-BEB-B 

3710020-BEB-C 

3710020-BEB-D 

3710020-BEB-E 

SAMPLE 4 Classrooms 9-1 2 bldg , Exterior wall next to room 11 , dual bubbler fountain, left bubbler 

SAMPLE 5 Classrooms 1-8 bldg, Exterior wall next to room 8, dual bubbler fountain, left bubbler 

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L 
Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L 

<5 

<5 

<5 

<5 

<5 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

~~~~ Doug eniorChemist 




